

 
 


Sunday Jan 01, 2023 New Year's Day

Monday Feb 20, 2023 Alberta Family Day

Friday Apr 07, 2023 Good Friday

Monday Apr 10, 2023 Easter Monday

Monday May 22, 2023 Victoria Day

Saturday Jul 01, 2023 Canada Day

Wednesday Aug 02, 2023 Heritage Day

Monday Sept 04, 2023 Labor Day

Monday Oct 09, 2023 Thanksgiving Day

Saturday Nov 11, 2023 Remembrance Day

Monday Dec 25, 2023 Christmas Day

Tuesday Dec 26, 2023 Boxing Day

Day Date Holiday

2023 Alberta Holiday Schedule


